KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCMSP-VI/May-2022/1
Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Management & Secretarial Practices), Semester - VI, Examination held in May, 2022

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

19111600001
19111600002
19111600003
19111600004
19111600005

2019.MJ /A.677
2019.MJ /A671
2019.MJ /A.658
2019.MJ /A.681
2019.MJ /A.659

19111600006 Gap

19111600007
19111600008
19111600009
19111600010
19111600011

19111600012

2019.MJ /A.680
2019.MJ /A.660
2019.MJ /A.661
2019.MJ /A.662
2019.MJ /A.663

2019.MJ /A.664

19111600013 Gap

19111600014

2019.MJ /A.666

19111600015 Gap

19111600016

19111600017

19111600018 To 19111600020 Gap

19111600021

2019.MJ /A.669

2019.MJ /A.650

2019.MJ /A.683

19111600022 Gap

19111600023

19111600024 To 19111600026 Gap

19111600027

2019.MJ /A.656

2019.MJ /A673

19111600028 Gap

19111600029

2019.MJ /A.675

JALANDHAR
Jul 23, 2022

RAMANDEEP KAUR
GURPINDER KAUR
KOMAL

MUSKAN JASWAL
KOMAL

MANDEEP KAUR

ALISHA

KRANTI

MALTI

GUNJAN SHARMA

NEHA

DEEPIKA

NEETU JAISWAL

ISHA

RUPANJOT KAUR

TARANJOT KAUR

PARTIKSHA

MANPREET KAUR

PALWINDER SINGH
SARBJIT SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
KAMAL JASWAL
SURAT SINGH

BALDEV SINGH

RAM SUNDER

OM PARKASH

OM PARKASH

DEEPAK KUMAR

TARSEM SINGH

MULAKH RAJ

RAMA SHANKAR
JAISWAL
SURESH KUMAR

SUKHJINDER SINGH

HARNEK SINGH

RAM SINGH

SURINDERJIT SINGH

DALIT KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
RAJNI BALA
GEETA JASWAL
SANTOSH KUMARI

HARJINDER KAUR

USHA

SHARDA DEVI

SHARDA DEVI

MANJU SHARMA

BALWINDER KAUR

GURAN LUBHAI

LAKSHMINA DEVI

NEENA

PARAMIIT KAUR

JASWINDER KAUR

RADHA DEVI

KULIT KAUR

8.09
8.53
791
761
7.24

9.02

6.73

7.21

7.87

7.84

7.87

7.57

7.39

7.34

8.93

8.71

7.44

7.75 Pass (A)
8.27 Pass (A+)-D
7.19 Pass (A)
7.24 Pass (A)
6.79 Pass (B+)

8.25 Pass (A+)-D
6.49 Pass (B+)
6.88 Pass (B+)
7.20 Pass (A)
7.14 Pass (A)
7.76 Pass (A)

7.29 Pass (A)

7.11 Pass (A)

7.04 Pass (A)

8.41 Pass (A+)-D

7.98 Pass (A)

7.38 Pass (A)

7.75 Pass (A)

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



